Probenplanung

Programm:

Hugo Distler

Kathrin Denner

Francis Poulenc

Probenplan:
Tag
26.11.18(Mo)

29.11.18(Do)
01.12.18 (Sa)
03.12.18(Mo)
06.12.18(Do)
10.12.18(Mo)
13.12.18(Do)
17.12.18(Mo)
20.12.18(Do)

21.12.18 (Fr)

22.12.18(Sa)

%/M

Chor Be

Projektphase Dezember 2018
Konzert 22.12.2018

Die Weihnachtsgeschichte

Lux fulgebit

4 motets pour le temps de noel

Uhrzeit
19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00
10:00-17:00
19:00 - 22:00
19:00 - 22:00
19:00 - 22:00
19:00 - 22:00
19:00 - 22:00 (mit Profis)

19:00 - 22:00
(Hauptprobe)
19:00 - 22:00
(Generalprobe)

17:00 (Anspielprobe)
19:00 (Konzertbeginn)

Ort

St. Clara Gemeindehaus

r:;in

Briesestr. 17, 12053 Berlin

St. Clara
St. Clara
St. Clara
St. Clara
St. Clara
St. Clara
St. Clara

St. Clara

St. Clara

St. Matthaus

Stand: 03.09.2018, Anderungen vorbehalten



